BID ON: CAFETERIA EQUIPMENT - NON-INSTALLED - AS NEEDED UNTIL APRIL 30, 2025
BID NO: 24-42
OPENED: SEPTEMBER §, 2024 @ 10:00 AM

DELIVERY
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY BIDDER UNIT COST MFG. & MODEL NO. WARRANTY AFTER RECPT.
NO. OF P.O.
1 Bins, Ingredient, Mobile, S/S, As Singer H&R $1,284.00 Piper 47-150 1r. 2 weeks
Piper 47-150; or approved equal. Needed Mobile Fixture $1,500.00 Piper 47-150 1Yr P/L 2-4 weeks
2 Bowl W/Stand, Mobile, S/S, As Global $578.02 79800 (NO STAND) N/A 15 Business Days
Bowl Vollrath 79800; Needed Singer H&R $1,763.00 79800/79018 2Yr. Ltd 2 Weeks
Stand Vollrath 79018; or approved equal. Mobile Fixture $1,770.00  Vollrath 79800/79018 1Yr 2-4 Weeks
Always Available $1,814.55  Vollrath 79800/79018 N/A 10 Days
3 Can Opener, Electric As Singer H&R $1,555.00 270/115v 3Yr. Ltd. 7-10 Days
Edlund Model 270 (115v); or approved equal. Needed Mobile Fixture $1,576.00 Edlund 270/115 1Yr 2-4 Weeks
Global $1,605.76 270 3Yr Apprx 50 Bus days
Always Available $1,856.68 Edlund Model 270 3Yr. Ltd. 14 Days
4 Replacement Knife and Oring Kit As Mobile Fixture $140.00 Edlund KT2700 1Yr 2-4 Weeks
Edlund KT2700; or approved equal. Must be Needed Singer H&R $142.00 KT2700 N/A 7-10 Days
compatible with item number 3. Always Available $787.75 Edlund KT2700 14 Days
5 Cart, Mobile, Stainless Steel (Three Shelves) As Global $794.18 444 N/A Apprx 10 Bus days
Lakeside 544; or approved equal. Needed Mobile Fixture $1,025.00 Lakeside 544 1Yr. 2-4 Weks
Singer H&R $1,100.00 544 1Yr. 2 Weeks
Always Available $1,175.53 Lakeside 544 No 14 Days
6 Cart, Mobile, Stainless Steel (Two Shelves) As Global $876.80 3ENLGL-2436-6PY 1Yr Apprx 15 Bus days
Lakeside Ergo-One 7120; or approved equal. Needed Mobile Fixture $1,915.00 Lakeside Ergo-One 7120 1Yr. 2-4 Weeks
Singer H&R $2,056.00 7120 1Yr. 2-4 Weeks
Always Available $2,113.99 Lakeside Ergo-One 7120 14 Days
7 Dispenser, Ice, 45 b. capacity. As Mobile Fixture $2,659.00 Multiplex 2706334 2Yr Ltd Parts/1Yr. Ltd Labor 2-4 Weeks
Multiplex (ServEnd) M-45 (2706334) with Needed Singer H&R $2,664.00 2706334 2Yr.Parts/1 Yr. Labor 2 Weeks
stainless steel exterior; or approved equal.
8 Dispenser, Tray, Mobile, S/S, As Mobile Fixture $3,195.00 Desfield TT2-1014 1Yr P/L 2-4 Weeks
Shellymatic #TT2-1014; or approved equal. Needed Singer H&R $3,732.00 TT2-1014 1Yr. 4-6 Weeks
9 Rack, Pan, Aluminum, As Always Available $903.56 Channel AUR-13 Lifetime 14 Days
FWE OTR-UA-13; or approved equal. Needed Global $1,053.29 WE4018-KD N/A Apprx 10 Bus days
Mobile Fixture $1,900.00 Eagle MPR-12 1Yr. 2-4 Weeks

Singer H&R $2,092.00 4H1089 5Yr. 2 Weeks



ITEM
NO.

10

12

13

14

15

DESCRIPTION

Rack, Drying for Sheet Pans, Aluminum,
New Age 95333; or approved equal.

Racks, Dunnage, Mobile
20" D x 36" L; Kelmax 4H2124;
or approved equal.

20" D x 48" L; Kelmax 4H2144;
or approved equal.

Stand, Slicer, S/S,
Atlanta Custom Fabricators; or
approved equal.

Food Processor w/accessories
Hobart FP100; or approved equal.

Mobile Shelving Units (Epoxy Coated Wire)
48" wide x 18" deep - Metro Seal 3 1848NK3
with posts & casters; or approved equal.

42" wide x 18" deep - Metro Seal 3 1842NK3
with posts & casters; or approved equal.

36" wide x 18" deep - Metro Seal 3 1836NK3
with posts & casters; or approved equal.

Portable Work Table (24"x48"x36.13"high), S/S,
Eagle Group Model T2448SE;
or approved equal.

QTY

As
Needed

Needed

As
Needed

As
Needed

As
Needed

As
Needed

Needed

BIDDER

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R
Always Available

Always Available
Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture
Always Available

Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Always Available
Global
Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Always Available
Global
Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Always Available
Global
Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R

Always Available
Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R

UNIT COST MFG. & MODEL NO.

$2,498.00
$2,510.00
$5,725.85

$96.03
$134.00
$139.00

$135.00
$160.00
$177.68

$1,884.00
$2,000.00

$4,610.00
$4,850.00

$94.59
$296.56
$378.00
$380.00

$94.59
$282.06
$378.00
$380.00

$79.93
$262.06
$340.00
$346.00

$801.73
$2,150.00
$2,521.00

New Age 95333
95333
95333

Winhold DASQ-3-820

4H2124
Kelmax 4H2124

4H2144
Kelmax 4H2144
SPG 4H2144

ACF Custom

MCPSS2224.1 ATL Cust

FP100-1
Hobart HP100

Metro A1848NK3
B2370647
1848NK3
Metro 1848NK3

Metro A1842NK3
B2370660
1842NK3
Metro 1842NK3

Metro A1836NK3
B2370660
Metro 1836NK3
1836NK3

AERO 2TS-2448
Eagle T2448SE
T2448SE

WARRANTY

1Yr.
5Yr.

5Yr.
1Yr.

5Yr.
1Yr.

1Yr.

1Yr. P/L
1Yr. P/L

12Yrs
7Yr
12rs.
1Yr.

12 Yrs
7Yr.
12 Yrs.
1Yr.

12 Yrs.
7Yr.
1Yr.

12Yrs.

1Yr.
1Yr.

DELIVERY
AFTER RECPT.
OF P.O.

2-4 Weeks
2 Weeks

14 Days
2 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

2Weeks
2-4 Weeks
14 Days

4-6 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

14 Days
2-4 Weeks

14 Days
Apprx 5 Bus days
2 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

14 Days
Apprx 5 Bus days
2 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

14 Days
Apprx 5 Bus days
2-4 Weeks
2 Weeks

14 Days
2-4 Weeks
4-6 Years



ITEM
NO.

16

17

18

19

20

DESCRIPTION

Milk Cooler
Continental; or approved equal.

34"; Continental MC3NSSDCW; or approved equal.

49"; Continental MC4NSSDCW; or approved equal.

58"; Continental MC5NSSDCW; or approved equal.

Can Rack
New Age 1250CK; or approved equal.

Food Slicer
Hobart Model HS9N-1; or approved equal.

Holding Cabinet (Full-Size), Portable,

Metro Model C569-SDS-L; or approved equal.

Beverage Utility Counter

Advance Tabco HB-SS Series;

or approved equal.

4" Long x 36" wide x 35-1/2 high. HB-SS-364

5'long x 36" wide x 35-1/2" high, HB-SS-365

QTY

As

Needed

As
Needed

Needed

As
Needed

Needed

As
Needed

As
Needed

BIDDER

Singer H&R
Always Available
Mobile Fixture

Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture
Always Available

Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture
Always Available

Global
Always Available
Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R

Always Available

Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Mobile Fixture
Always Available
Singer H&R

Always Available
Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Always Available
Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

UNIT COST MFG. & MODEL NO.

$4,389.00
$4,633.14
$4,930.00

$4,928.00
$4,930.00
$5,212.44

$5,540.00
$5,550.00
$5,860.07

$678.00
$782.46
$1,055.00
$1,056.00

$10,017.65

$10,218.00
$10,500.00

$5,845.00
$6,965.58
$5,849.00

$3,292.44
$4,574.00
$5,000.00

$3,521.81
$4,945.00
$5,500.00

MC3NSSDCW
Cont. MC3NSSDCW
Cont. MC3NSSDCW

MCANSSDCW
Cont. MC4ANSSDCW
Cont. MC4ANSSDCW

MCS5NSSDCW
Cont. MC5SNSSDCW
Cont. MC5NSSDCW

CR1620
Channel CSR-9M
New Age 1250CK

1250CK

Univex 1000S
HSON
Hobart HSON

Metro C569-SDS-L
Metro C569-SDS-L
C569-SDS-L

John Boos 4CH4-3648

HB-SS-364

ATI Cust MCPSS2224.3

Jjohn Boos 4CH4-3660

HB-SS-365

ATL Cust MCPSS2224.4

WARRANTY

6Yr.P/L;1Y Comp
6 Years P/L; addition
6Yr.P/L;1Y Comp

6Yr.P/L;1Y Comp
1Yr.
6 Years P/L; addition

6Yr.P/L;1Y Comp
1Yr.
6 Years P/L; addition

N/A
Lifetime rust
1Yr. P/L
5YTs.

1Yr. Onsite P/L
1Yr.
1Yr. P/L

1Yr.
1Yr.
1Yr.

1Yr.
1Yr.

1Yr.
1Yr.

DELIVERY
AFTER RECPT.
OF P.O.

2-4 Weeks
14 Days
2-4 Weeks

2-4 Weeks
2-4 Weeks
14 Days

2-4 Weeks
2-4 Weeks
14 Days

Apprx 10 Bus days
14 Days
2-4 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

14 Days
2-4 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

2-4 Weeks
14 days
2-4 Weeks

14 Days
4-6 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

14 Days
4-6 Weeks
2-4 Weeks



ITEM
NO.

21

22

23

24

DESCRIPTION

Food Cutter (No Attachment Hub)
Hobart 84186-2; or approved equal.

Fruit Sectionizer
Sunkist #S-102; or approved equal.

Replacement Blades for Fruit Sectionizer
Individual blades.
Sunkist #S-3B; or approved equal.

Sunkist #S-5B; or approved equal.

Sunkist #S-4B; or approved equal.

Sunkist #S-29B; or approved equal.

Sunkist #S-32B; or approved equal.

Sunkist #S-35B; or approved equal.

Plunger and Blade Set for Fruit Sectionizer

Sunkist Blade #S-4B and Sunkist Plunger #S-10;

or approved equal.

QTY

As
Needed

As

Needed

As

Needed

As
Needed

As
Needed

Needed

As
Needed

As
Needed

BIDDER

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R
Always Available

Always Available
Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Always Available
Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Always Available
Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Always Available
Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Always Available
Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Always Available
Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Always Available
Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R

Always Available
Singer H&R

UNIT COST

$11,500.00
$12,345.00
$19,605.20

$288.65
$291.00
$310.00

$36.80
$38.00
$39.00

$36.80
$38.00
$39.00

$50.60
$53.00
$54.00

$39.10
$41.00
$42.00

$112.70
$118.00
$120.00

$41.40
$44.00
$44.00

$50.60
$75.00

MFG. & MODEL NO.

Hobart 84186-2
84186-2
Hobart 84186-2

Sunkist S-102
S-102
Sunkist S-102

S-03B
S-3B
Sunkist S-3B

S-05B
S-5B
Sunkist S-5B

S-04B
S-4B
Sunkist S-4B

S29-B
S-29B
Sunkist S-29B

S-32B
S-32B
Sunkist S-32B

S-35B
Sunkist S-35B
S-35B

S04-B
S/4B/S-10

WARRANTY

1Yr.
1Yr.
1Yr. P/L

1Yr.
1Yr.

1Yr.

1Yr.
1Yr.

53

1Yr.

1Yr.

1Yr.

1Yr.
1Yr.

1Yr.
1Yr.

1Yr.

DELIVERY
AFTER RECPT.
OF P.O.

2-4 Weeks
4-6 Weeks
14 Days

14 Days
2 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

14Days
2 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

14 Days
2 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

14 Days
2 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

14 Days
2 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

14 Days

2 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

2-4 Weeks
2 Weeks

2 Weeks



ITEM
NO.

25

26

27

28

29

30

DESCRIPTION

Sunkist Blade #S-32B and Sunkist Plunger #S-33;
or approved equal.

Booster Heater For Dish Machines
Hatco Imperial S-15, 208V, 3 phase; or
approved equal.

Booster Heater For Dish Machines
Hatco Imperial S-15, 240V, 3 phase; or
approved equal.

Booster Heater For Dish Machines

Hatco Imperial S-15, 480V, 3 phase; or
approved equal.

Pass-Thru Refrigerator with Sliding Glass Doors

True model GDM-33CPT-54-LD WITH CASTER
PART #830277; or approved equal.

Milk Cooler, Single Door
Traulsen or approved equal.
34" Traulsen RMC34S6; or approved equal.

49" Traulsen RMC49S6; or approved equal.

58" Traulsen RMC58S6; or approved equal.

Milk Cooler, Double Door

QTY

As
Needed

As
Needed

Needed

As
Needed

As
Needed

Needed

Mobile Fixture

BIDDER

Always Available
Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture
Always Available

Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Always Available
Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R
Global

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R
Always Available

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R
Always Available

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R
Always Available

$76.00

UNIT COST

$24.15
$143.00
$146.00

$3,622.00
$3,650.00
$3,786.95

$3,622.00
$3,650.00

$3,622.00
$3,650.00

$5,854.11
$5,900.00
$6,049.00
$6,437.53

$4,800.00
$4,807.00
$5,844.88

$5,710.00
$5,712.00
$6,944.48

$6,410.00
$6,415.00
$7,799.36

Sunkist S-4B & Sunkist S-10

MFG. & MODEL NO.

S-33
S/32B/S-33
Sunkist S-32B & Sunkist S-33

S-15
Hatco S-15
Hatco S-15

S-15
Hatco S-15

S-15
Hatco S-15

GDM-33CPT-54-LD
Tru GDM-33CPT-54-LD
GDM-33CPT-54-HC-LD

GDM-33CPT-54-LD

Traulsen RMC34S4
RMC34S6
RMC34S6

Traulsen RMC49S4
RMC49S6
RMC49S6

Traulsen RMC58S4
RMC58S4
RMC58S4

1Yr.

WARRANTY

1Yr.
1Yr.

1Yr.
1Yr.
1Yr P/L 10Yr

1Yr.
1Yr.

1Yr.
1Yr.

7Y1/7Yr Comp

3Y1/7Yr Comp

6Y1/7Yr Comp
N/A

6Y1/7Yr. Comp
6Y1/7Yr. Comp
6Y1/7Yr. Comp

6Yr/7Yr. Comp
6Yr1/7Yr. Comp
6Yr1/7Yr. Comp

6Y1/7Yr. Comp
6Y1/7Yr. Comp
6Yr/7Yr. Comp

2-4 Weeks

DELIVERY

AFTER RECPT.

OF P.O.

2 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

2-4 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

2-4 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

2-4 Weeks
2-4Weeks

14 Days
2-4 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

Apprx 15 Bus days

2-4 weeks
1-3 Weeks
14 Days

2-4 weeks
1-3 Weeks
14 Days

2-4 weeks
1-3 Weeks
14 Days



a 34" Traulsen RMC34D6; or approved equal.

ITEM DESCRIPTION
NO.

b 49" Traulsen RMC49D6; or approved equal.

c 58" Traulsen RMC58D6; or approved equal.

31  Disposer, Foodwaste, 2 hp
Salvajor or approved equal.

a 115V, 1 phase, Salvajor 200; or approved equal.

b 208V, 1 phase, Salvajor 200; or approved equal.

c 230V, 1 phase, Salvajor 200; or approved equal.

d 208V, 3 phase, Salvajor 200; or approved equal.

e 230V, 3 phase, Salvajor 200; or approved equal.

f 460V, 3 phase, Salvajor 200; or approved equal.

32 Disposer, Foodwaste, 3 hp
Salvajor or approved equal.

a 208V, 3 phase, Salvajor 300; or approved equal.

As
Needed

QTY

As
Needed

Needed

Needed

As
Needed

Needed

Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Always Available

BIDDER

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R

Always Available

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R

Always Available

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Singer H&R

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R

$7,127.00
$7,128.00
$8,664.07

UNIT COST

$7,965.00
$7,967.00
$9,685.56

$8,150.00
$8,150.00
$9,908.43

$1,980.00
$2,212.00

$1,980.00
$2,212.00

$1,980.00
$2,212.00
$1,980.00

$2,212.00

$1,980.00
$2,212.00

$1,980.00
$2,212.00

$2,630.00
$2,937.00

RMC34D6
Traulsen RMC34D4
RMC34D4

MFG. & MODEL NO.

Traulsen RMC34S4
RMC49D6
RMC49D4

Traulsen RMC58D4
RMC58D6
RMC58D4

Salvador 200 115v
200

Salvajor 200 208v
200

Salvajor 200 230v
200
Salvajor 200 208v

200

Salvajor 200 230v
200

Salvajor 200 460v
200

Salvajor 300 208v
300

6Y1/7Yr. Comp
6Y1/7Yr. Comp
6Y1/7Yr. Comp

WARRANTY

6Y1/7Yr. Comp
6Y1/7Yr. Comp
6Y1/7Yr. Comp

6Y1/7Yr. Comp
6Y1/7Yr. Comp
6Y1/7Yr. Comp

1Yr.
2Yr.

1Yr.
2Yr.

1Yr.
2Yr.
1Yr.

2Yr.

1Yr.
2Yr.

1Yr.
2Yr.

1Yr.
2Yr.

1-3 Weeks
2-4 weeks
14 Days

DELIVERY

AFTER RECPT.

OF P.O.

2-4 weeks
1-3 Weeks
14 Days

2-4 weeks
1-3 Weeks
14 Days

2-4 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

2-4 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

2-4 Weeks
2-4 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

2-4 Weeks

2-4 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

2-4 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

2-4 Weeks
2-4 Weeks



ITEM
NO.

33

34

35

36

230V, 3 phase, Salvajor 300; or approved equal.

460V, 3 phase, Salvajor 300; or approved equal.

DESCRIPTION

Disposer, Foodwaste
Hobart or approved equal.
Items: a & bare 1 1/2 hp
Items: c & dare 1 1/2 hp

120V, 1 phase, Hobart FD4/150; or approved equal.

208V, 3 phase, Hobart FD4/150; or approved equal.

120V, 1 phase, Hobart FD4/200; or approved equal.

208V, 3 phase, Hobart FD4/200; or approved equal.

208V, 3 phase, Hobart FD4/300; or approved equal.

Rack, Bun Pan
New Age 4331; or approved equal.

Slicer, Tomato
Nemco 55600-1; or approved equal.

Blade Assembly, 3/16" Slicer
Must be compatible with Tomato Slicer listed on
#35. Nemco 466-1; or approved equal.

As
Needed

As
Needed

As

Needed

As

Needed

As

Needed

As
Needed

As
Needed

As
Needed

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R

BIDDER

Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Singer H&R
Mobile Fixture

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R
Always Available

Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R
Always Available

Always Available
Mobile Fixture
Singer H&R

$2,630.00
$2,937.00

$2,630.00
$2,937.00

UNIT COST

$2,697.00
$2,700.00

$2,697.00
$2,700.00

$3,344.00
$3,450.00

$3,344.00
$3,450.00

$4,346.00
$4,495.00

$1,124.00
$1,166.00
$2,856.60

$310.00
$314.00
$318.18

$36.36
$39.00
$41.00

Salvajor 300 230v
300

Salvajor 300 460v
300

MFG. & MODEL NO.

FD4/150+Buildup
HobartFD4/150+Buildup

FD4/150+Buildup
HobartFD4/150+Buildup

FD4/200+Buildup
HobartFD4/200+Buildup

FD4/200+Buildup
HobartFD4/200+Buildup

FD4/300+Buildup
HobartFD4/300+Buildup

New Age 4331
4331
New Age 4331

Nemco 55600-1
55600-1
55600-1

Nemco 466-1
Nemco 466-1
466-1

1Yr.
2Yr.

1Yr.
2Yr.

WARRANTY

1Yr.
1Yr P/L

1Yr.
1YrP/L

1Yr.
1YrP/L

1Yr.
1Yr P/L

1Yr.
1Yr. P/L

1Yr
Lifetime rust
Rust-Lifetime

1Yr
2Yr P/L
2Yr Replacement

2Yr Replacement
1Yr
N/A

2-4 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

2-4 Weeks
2-4 Weeks
DELIVERY
AFTER RECPT.
OF P.O.

4-6 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

4-6 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

4-6 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

4-6 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

4-6 Weeks
2-4 Weeks

2-4 Weeks
2 Weeks
14 Days

2-4 Weeks
7-10 days
14 Days

14 Days
2-4 Weeks
7-10 days



	98-135 Cafeteria Eq. Non-Instal

